miovision

Miovision Technologies Incorporated

137 Glasgow Street, Suite 110 Kitchener, ON N2G 4X8
Tax ID #831042346

Account Executive: Sam Young

Shipping Contact: Eric Meyer
emeyer@cityofpowdersprings.org

Bill To

Powder Springs (GA)

4426 Marietta Street

Powder Springs, Georgia 30127
United States

Product Name Start Date

End Date

Quote Q-23325

Version Q-23325-20230620-1011

Date: 6/20/2023

Valid Until: 9/17/2023

Currency: U.S. Dollar

Payment Term: Net 30

Billing Term: Standard Billing Terms
Shipping Term: FOB Shipping Point

Ship To

Powder Springs (GA)

4426 Marietta Street

Powder Springs, Georgia 30127
United States

(yyyy-mm-dd) (yyyy-mm-dd) (Months) Price

Miovision Scout Video Collection Unit
=>Scout Video Control Unit

=>Scout Polemount

DataLink Usage Rates

Intersection Count (1 hour)

Intersection Count with Premium Class (1 hour)

Light Goods Vehicle - Intersection counts (1 Hour)
Crosswalk Data (1 hour)

Intersection Count 24+ Hour Study (1 hour)

Intersection Count 24+ Hour Study with Premium Class (1 hour)
Travel Time Report Generation (1-Hour)

Travel Time Report Generation (24-Hour)

Road Volume Count (1 lane-hour)

Road Volume Count with Premium Class (1 lane-hour)
Light Goods Vehicle - Road Volume Counts (1 lane-hour)
Small Roundabout (1 hour)

Small Roundabout with Premium Class (1 hour)

Large Roundabout (1 Hour)

Large Roundabout with Premium Class (1 Hour)

Light Goods Vehicle - Roundabout Counts (1 Hour)
Pathway Volume (1 lane-hour)

Junction Count (1 Hour)
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Term Annual Price  Qty
$4,000.00 1
$0.00 1
$0.00 1

UPS - UPS Standard

Subtotal (Net) :
Tax :
Total :

Total

$4,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$116.00

USD 4,116.00
USD 0.00
USD 4,116.00

Rate
$24.00
$28.00

$2.00
$2.00
$16.67
$18.00
$15.00
$12.50
$2.00
$3.00
$0.25
$36.00
$39.00
$76.00
$79.00
$2.00
$6.00
$18.00



DataLink Usage Rates Rate

Intersection Right Turn On Red $2.00
Rush Turnaround - 48 Hours $3.00
Rush Turnaround - 24 Hours $7.00

The Customer hereby agrees to order the products outlined above at the prices indicated, and acknowledges it has read,
understands and agrees to be bound by the terms and conditions outlined at:

https://miovision.com/legal/msa

For customers paying by credit card, a Miovision accounts receivable representative will contact you by phone to obtain
credit card details. Please note that in order to complete payment the Miovision representative will require you to provide
the applicable Quotation reference number.

Date: Name: Signature:

Canada remit to: Miovision Technologies Incorporated
137 Glasgow St., Suite 110, Kitchener, Ontario, N2G 4X8, Canada
GST# 831042346 QST# 122032762 TIN# 98-0588774
United States remit to: Miovision Technologies Incorporated
PO Box 675431, Detroit, Michigan, 48267-5431, United States
Bank Details CDN
Royal Bank of Canada, 180 Wellington Street West, Toronto, Ontario, M5J 1J1
BankID, Transit # ||| svitt: R Account: I Rouvting /R
Bank Details USD
Comerica Bank, 226 Airport Parkway, Suite 100, San Jose, California, 95110
ABA/Routing Number: ||l Account Number: , Account Type: Commercial Checking, Swift Code: |||
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MIOVISION
SCOout

Smart cities start with data
you can trust

@ Fully connected

Remotely monitor and change studies, and get
notifications if something needs attention.

&R Multipurpose

Whether you're counting vehicles, bikes or
people, if Scout can see it, Scout can count it.

@ Portable & durable

Quickly respond to customer requests, and
make quick work of your time in the field.

@§ Weatherproof

From Alaska to Dubai, Scout has been deployed
in some of the world’s most extreme climates.

5.5 64 GB 355 hrs

color display storage of video

72 hrs

of battery life
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Now you can perform multiple
traffic studies simultaneously

INTERSECTION ~ ROAD VOLUME ~ ROUNDABOUT VEHICLE JUNCTION
COUNT COUNTS COUNT GAP DATA COUNT
Q//fg\\g D If you can see it, we can
& %// count it using the world’s
most advanced traffic Al.
PATHWAY TRAVEL
COUNT TIME

Miovision Scout is better with DataLink

Miovision Datalink is an easy-to-use online tool that connects traffic
engineers and planners with local data collectors. It makes requesting and
using traffic data simple by helping teams collaborate, track progress, and
securely warehouse their data.

Miovision is changing the game for
transportation planners. Good planning requires

good data to help us make smart decisions.

— Robert Wertman,
Transportation Planning Supervisor
Madison County (Ind.) Council of Governments

For more information and to view webinars about Miovision
Scout, visit us online at miovision.com

©2017 Miovision is a registered trademark of Miovision Technologies Inc.
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Traffic Data Search 33 Studies & 3 Projects

miovision





